     DZ6820-5xx Series
    20” Indoor/Outdoor
 Explosion Proof Housing
                      www.dantesecurity.net                     Lynbrook, NY USA                        sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   5/15/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DZ6820-5xx Series are IP68 rated,
Stainless Steel 316L, Explosion Proof rugged

                  * Government and Military
                  * Power Generating Plants
  ORDERING INFORMATION
DZ6820-5303      Explosion Proof Housing, SS316L, IP68 rated, Heater/Blower, 24VAC
DZ6820-5305      Explosion Proof Housing, SS316L, IP68 rated, Heater/Blower, 240VAC
DZ6820-5313      ExpProof Housing, SS316L, IP68 rated, Heater/Blower, Sunshield, Wiper, 24VAC
DZ6820-5315      ExpProof Housing, SS316L, IP68 rated, Heater/Blower, Sunshield, Wiper, 240VAC
DZ6700-45A        Wall Mount Steel Bracket
DZ6700-55A        Wall Mount Steel Bracket with swivel
DZ6700-65A        Double Wall Mount Steel “T” Bracket (Housing and IR Lamp)
Electrical Parameters: